QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): with large Commonts of the Charge (Commonts of the Charge)		*NS: Courts *NS: Courts *NS: Report *NS: Fost R	ity Car / Tpt Allowans Co-ordination Apair Inspection Collect Excess Coordin TP (Non INC) against	52 1816	3	
and the same of th		5) NTUC Addi OD: *NS: Gourle *NS: Repele *NS: Fast R *NS: DV / C TP (NLL):	ity Car / Tpt Allowans Ly Car / Tpt Allowans Ca-ordination Lyair Inspection Collect Excess Coordin TP (Kan INC) against	51 52 1816 5 1816 52	3	
and the same of th		*NS: Courts *NS: Courts *NS: Report *NS: Fost R	ity Car / Tpt Allowans Ca-ordination Apair Inspection Called Thousand	51 52 1stlán 5	3	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$ 1	S) NTUC Addl QIL* *NS: Courle	isy Car / Tpt Allowant Co-ordination	. 51	0	<u> </u>
T. Change	3	5) NTUC Addi	Honal Servines:-	4	-	
	3	5) NTUC Addi	Honal Services:-			
DaniaBott Lordon.					1000	
Darnaged Portion:		TONI + Iday D	A + SMRT Survey		0	
Confact No:		For alainshie 6) TR: Re-lusp	atains UNC Only IN	37:	-	
Driver/Owner:		and heart a life of books	Theory who Buryuy (1004	urvey) 530		
	WAS DESCRIBED AND THE COURSE	TITE + Towing	Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120		
Chamanas Barrigidas (52.1) et aprest de mest		1) All 1 Apolder 2) DA 1 Dame y	a Vararament (2100)	: INC (240)		
WA21	00696	TUNDIFORT.	Thru(10h Chec	福利其外证	70.00	Moliforn
· ·		SUPPLY SUCH	iementskyrsky	WALK TAKE		() Ality(1)
	-1					
	N					
			,,		5 E E E 2000	
Dutering Avenue 2 200 Care December				White Spirit	ECHELLE.	
Injurý:			กรเกยอยเกรอยเกรา	GNERGER STATE	art side	CHILDS THE
2) Optoble Resulted Lines (Section Costs 650		.,				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30		: :		Ť.	1	
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		1			
Translation of the Control of the Co	nurtesy Car ()	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.				
	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		i plu elimbo		Falligure P	y · .
Drive-In ()/ Towad-In (); Invoice:		O();T	owing Co: (#	. 4		1
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		. "" .	3		
() Walk-In Customar : Customor's Inform	nation strictly Con	ridential & St	rictly NO refer of	repolrer.		
THE STATE OF THE S	ROBERT CONTROL	能的迷惑到	全型的影響	ALL TANKS	19. 1. 2	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)			••	
	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%	P: 80-100%		
C. Consider (Date:	Time)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Owner / Driver: (3 18 1 1		Tcl:	14)	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (TP Particulars: Yeh No: SP.	s 9847 T	. INC()/Non-INC	(-)	25	
The second secon	POUPE NEW PROPERTY	-	Tol:	Fax:		}
TP hisurer:	Ass't Report by	the state of the s	Owner/Wksp			
	Assessment/Surv					
(11) . (D. Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplond	led				
14117 (22)	I-Motor W/O	Withlin: OD Thra,	Tr (prs)	"		. :
VEH NO GBH 3774 E	i-Motor Cialm	Porm	ti			
NA) C(11 233) 3 1 1 2 1	E-mall (white 3h	s, AIC 2hrs)				
Ref Hu MA C7120013973 1 44	SAS c-filing		i	i	-	
Date In: - 15/12/20 09/25	Jeb description		Date & Time Co.			
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. Im	1 1 Jan'09] .	Date &Time Con	unleted	Done by	
	Camilage	t a taudum	:5M 0920	CF 0001_		

e a per at 1.75"



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability of the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

15/12/2020 09:25 (SGT) Date of Submission 14/12/2020 08:20 (SGT) Date of Accident PIE, Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Nissan

GBH3734E Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner APP ENGINEERING PTE LTD 1XXXXXX042C Company Reg No WINNIE.CHU@APPENGRG.COM.SG Email Address (Phone) +65-64256633 Mobile Phone No (Office) +65-64256633 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Nv200 Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Vehicle Category

China Taiping Insurance Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy DMCVSNW00031242000 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

MANICKAM MAHADEVAN Name of Driver SXXXX181I NRIC No 28/06/1972 Date Of Birth Occupation Outdoor

24/06/1996 Date Of Driving Pass 24 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-98580747 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number KONIAPP@GMAIL.COM Email Address 633 VEERASAMY RD #05-118 Address Address complement 200633 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 VAITHIYANATHAN RAMGOPAL Name Male Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Traffic Police Police Station Name (Phone) +65-65470000 Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201214/7028 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No No Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SFS9847T Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Colour	5
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	5
Contact Number	-®
Address	7
Address complement	-
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	(1 4 0)
Details of property damaged in accident	9
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	•

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

VAITHIYANATHAN RAMGOPAL
BODY
GBH3734E
Yes
No

INJURED 2

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

MANICKAM MAHADEVAN

BODY

GBH3734E

Yes

No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrecresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, discipse and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

	A: GBH 37348
	B: SFS98477
	◆
44)	_ = = =
	slip Road PIE ext 27 towards 70h Tuck A
CRIBE CIRCUMS	TANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
Refer to	police repor no: 1/20201214/7028 · m mbersh
	, ,

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:





T/20201214/7028

1 of 3

Report No. T/20201214/7028

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 20 14:37	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars		
	Informant: AM MAHA		Address: 633 VEERASAMY ROAD #0	05-118 SINGAPORE 200633
	/ ID No.: D / S726818	311	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98580747
National INDIAN	ity:		Email: KONIAPP@GMAIL.COM	
Sex: Male	Age: 48	Date of Birth: 28/06/1972	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat		SUPERVISOR	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/12/2020 08:20	Type of Location SLIP ROAD PIE EXIT 27 TWDS TOH TUCK AVE
Location: PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	F	Road Speed Limit:
2507		The state of the s		Road Speed Limit:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBH3734E	Van	NISSAN	NV200			1
SFS9847T	Car					0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201214/7028

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance			FIL-Alice	Expiry Date	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective		
	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	DMCVSNW000312 42000	08/05/2020	07/05/2021	

Details of Person							
Any Pedestrian In No. of Pedestrian	volved: No s Injured: NIL		Use of Per	destrian	Cross	ing: NA	
Passenger				Territo.		004000010	
Name	VAITHIYANATHAN RAMGOPAL			ID No.		G6132321Q	
Related Vehicle	GBH3734E (Van)			Contact No.		83487721	
Hospital/Clinic	HEALTHWAY MEDICAL CLINIC			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: ,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	14/12/2020 Da		Date	NIL			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree o	f	Sligh	t	
Driver				LIDAL		S7268181I	
Name	MANICKAM MAHADEVAN			ID No.		5/2001011	
Related Vehicle	GBH3734E (Van)			Contact No.		98580747	
Hospital/Clinic	HEALTHWAY MEDICAL CLINIC		Class Drivir Licer Expir	ng ice &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date	14/12/2020	100 mars - 100	Date		NIL		
	nted Medical Leave	03	Degree (of	Sligh	nt	

Brief Details.

I (GBH3734E) was stopped stationary at slip road PIE exit 27 towards Toh Tuck Ave to check main road traffic before driving out.

Suddenly, I felt a huge impact from behind. Veh "b" (SFS9847T)collided into the rear portion of my vehicle and caused damages.

After the incident, I and my passenger felt discomfort and went to Healthway Medical Clinic to seek medical treatment and was given 3 days MC by a doctor for both of us.



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINATAPING INSURANCE (SINCAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Commercial

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NAZ 300/C N SN ANOHODA: Cov Type C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCV5NW00031242000

Engine No. KIKE6250438092 Chis. No.: VDKYBAM20Z0158498

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

CBH3734E

AUTOSAFE

Name of Policy Holder

APP ENGINEERING PTE LTD

08/05/2020

Excess Sect 1 EX ON WINDSCREEN 5\$450.00 55100 00

Date of Espay of francische

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

f. Limitations as to use *

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whist drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE

ssued By:

Ho Li Hwa trene Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

ing Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

© 6389 6111

6222 1033

@www.sq.cntair

VEHICLE NO: GBH 33340 MAKE & MODEL: MISSAN NV XX AUTO / MANUAL *C.C: 441 DATE OF ACCIDENT AM / PM TIME OF ACCIDENT Stip road PIE exer 27 forwards ton tuck five LOCATION OF ACCIDENT EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT APP Engineering Pte Hd Email winnie. Chu eappengrg. com. sg NAME OF OWNER Office: 6425 - 6633 Mobile: TELP NO 1983000 420 NRIC OD THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY CLAIM TYPE YES / NO ? FLEET POLICY China laurma INSURANCE CO. Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft TYPE OF COVERAGE POLICY NO. DM CVSN W000 21242000 AS ABOVE / IF NO. Manickam Mahade van NAME OF DRIVER NRIC 28/06/11972 DATE OF BIRTH ANY PASSENGER YES / NO : 5 Vaithiyanathan Kamaopal NAME OF PASSENGER MALE / FEMALE GENDER OF PASSENGER Outdoor / Indoor OCCUPATION 06 / 1996 DATE OF DRIVING PASS Female Male GENDER Mobile: 4866.0747 Home: Office: CONTACT NO. EMAIL. Konjapo e amall. lom BIK 633 VEERASAMY # 05-118 ADDRESS Road NO / If yes : Reg No. INSURER. DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES? Employee / If No. RELATIONSHIP Clear / Raining Other . WEATHER CONDITION Dry / Wet / Other: ROAD SURFACE No / If yes: Who? D Manickam Manadevan ANY INJURIES @ Vaithiyan whan Rumgoral CONTACT NO. No / If yes | Where? Who the 3 POLICE REPORT NO/IF YES. WHO? NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN? Any Passenger : 5754847 VEHICLE B NO. NAME CONTACT NO. VEHICLE C NO. Any Passenger : Any Passenger : VEHICLE D NO. Any Passenger : VEHICLE E NO. Any Passenger : VEHICLE F NO. ANY WITNESS WITNESS CONTACT NO. YES / NO WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? YES / NO WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? YES / NO SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN? Have you been approach by unknown person soliciting (s) / offering accident claims assistance? YES / NO

I anthorized libro of paya whi to email the GIA report thew thook Teck motor Ple Hed to New Hock Teck motor ple Hel m. was enemy